Specifications for GV Fast Fold Screen
GV is distributed by Herma Technologies,one of the largest screen manufacturers and wholesalers in Australia.
                                           For more information check out www.grandviewscreens.com.au or call 1300730025.Nov 2009 v1.6
Total Width
Image Width
Image
Height
Total Height
(adjustable)
Features
•	 Quick and easy to erect, snap in frame, press
	 studded surfaces.
•	 Supplied with a durable travel case, on wheels.
•	 Front and rear projection surfaces available.
•	 Larger sizes, custom sizes and 16:9 ratio
	 possible, POA.
Rear Projection Surfaces
Product Code Diagonal Aspect
Ratio
Image Size
w x h (mm)
GRQRA120V 120” 4:3 2440 x 1830
GRQRA150V 150” 4:3 3050 x 2290
GRQRA180V 180” 4:3 3660 x 2745
GRQRA200V 200” 4:3 4065 x 3050
GRQRA250V 250” 4:3 5080 x 3810
GRQRB120H 120” 16:9 2655 x 1495
GRQRB150H 150” 16:9 3320 x 1870
GRQRB180H 180” 16:9 3985 x 2240
GRQRB200H 200” 16:9 4430 x 2490
Includes road case, front projection surface and frame
Product Code Diagonal Aspect
Ratio
Image Size
w x h (mm)
Total Width
(mm)
Total Max
Height (mm)
Total Min
Height (mm)
Shipping Size
l x h x d (mm)
Weight
(Inc. Fabric) (kg)
GRQQA120V 120” 4:3 2440 x 1830 2620 3415 2705 1350 x 450 x 390 27
GRQQA150V 150” 4:3 3050 x 2290 3255 4210 3205 1480 x 450 x 390 30
GRQQA180V 180” 4:3 3660 x 2745 3860 4155 3025 1390 x 510 x 410 33
GRQQA200V 200” 4:3 4065 x 3050 4230 4315 3205 1390 x 510 x 410 34
GRQQA250V 250” 4:3 5080 x 3810 5300 5510 5285 1685 x 535 x 500 52
GRQQB120H 120” 16:9 2655 x 1495 2835 2700 2280 1350 x 450 x 390 27
GRQQB150H 150” 16:9 3320 x 1870 3530 3400 2700 1480 x 450 x 390 30
GRQQB180H 180” 16:9 3985 x 2240 4185 3960 3185 1390 x 510 x 410 33
GRQQB200H 200” 16:9 4430 x 2490 4625 3910 3185 1390 x 510 x 410 34
* 250” (GRQQA250V) provided with Front and Rear Projection Fabric